
 2011 Big E Forestry CDE

Individual Results

Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Kunkler Jake Ohio 465

2 Curless Jeffrey Connecticut 455

3 Olszewski Josh New Hampshire 420

4 Swope Weston Massachusetts 416

5 Jejer Nathan Connecticut 405

6 Kubovcsak Dalton Pennsylvania 398

7 Lantz Aaron Maryland 397

8 Arthur William Pennsylvania 395

9 Rogers Angus Massachusetts 394

10 Funk Kristoph* Ohio 391

11 Keaton Andrew New Hampshire 374

12 Allen Kayla New Hampshire 374

13 Kunkier Matthew Ohio 370

14 Balardini Thomas Massachusetts 361

15 Custeau Benjamen New Hampshire 355

16 Nolan Andrew Massachusetts 353

17 Hermstedt Mikaela Delaware 353

18 Lorah Savannah Pennsylvania 347

19 Baldwin Graham Connecticut 346

20 East Ronald Connecticut 339

21 Sizemore Rochelle Delaware 333

22 Anderson Brian Pennsylvania 332

23 Skivers Mike Delaware 327

24 Tichnell Nathan Maryland 320

25 Kunkl* Ethan Ohio 318

26 Pritt Dakota Maryland 285

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Exam TSI Chainsaw Equip. Tree ID Disorders Team Score

1 Ohio 45 1271

1 Kunkler Jake 80 100 65 85 80 55 465

10 Funk Kristoph* 66 100 45 65 75 40 391

13 Kunkier Matthew 50 80 55 70 70 45 370

25 Kunkl* Ethan 48 60 40 70 70 30 318

2 Connecticut 57 1263

2 Curless Jeffrey 90 90 30 80 85 80 455

5 Jejer Nathan 70 50 50 90 55 90 405

19 Baldwin Graham 56 50 45 85 45 65 346

20 East Ronald 64 80 45 75 45 30 339

3 New Hampshire 54 1222

3 Olszewski Josh 70 80 65 80 70 55 420

11 Keaton Andrew 74 60 55 70 65 50 374

12 Allen Kayla 74 50 60 80 55 55 374

15 Custeau Benjamen 70 20 65 80 65 55 355

4 Massachusetts 51 1222

4 Swope Weston 76 100 60 65 80 35 416

9 Rogers Angus 64 90 65 65 70 40 394

14 Balardini Thomas 56 80 75 70 55 25 361

16 Nolan Andrew 68 80 45 50 75 35 353



5 Pennsylvania 50 1190

6 Kubovcsak Dalton 58 90 55 75 65 55 398

8 Arthur William 70 80 55 75 65 50 395

18 Lorah Savannah 62 20 25 85 70 85 347

22 Anderson Brian 62 30 35 60 70 75 332

6 Delaware 49 1062

17 Hermstedt Mikaela 58 60 65 85 50 35 353

21 Sizemore Rochelle 48 50 45 75 75 40 333

23 Skivers Mike 52 80 40 75 40 40 327

7 Maryland 44 1046

7 Lantz Aaron 72 70 60 85 55 55 397

24 Tichnell Nathan 50 70 45 85 35 35 320

26 Pritt Dakota 60 60 55 70 10 30 285


